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#17  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT.-GA1 1:39.89

Mark Keaveney Thomas W Kelley SR

Nicholas Froemming SO David A Dingess JR

25.19 28.09 21.7224.89

ALASS-GA2 1:43.85

Colin G Riley FR Jake W Waldner JR

David H Yap JR Nick M Loprinzo SO

25.64 29.81 23.8624.54

AKMT5-GA3 1:44.26

25.32 31.66 22.6424.64

AH2OYA4 1:44.73

Connor Maggio Alec Mau

Cory Mullins Chris Contreras

26.25 29.88 23.0225.58

APOPE5 1:46.32

27.32 28.82 25.0525.13

AWHEE-GA6 1:46.52

27.30 31.06 22.0726.09

ACAMP-GA7 1:51.24

Cody Kanter SR Matthias Wilder SR

Dalton Isley JR Jacobus Janse Van Rensburg JR

27.56 34.49 24.2124.98

ANCHS-GA8 1:52.77

Danny Smyda 12 Eric Ramos 12

Thaddius Macon 11 Stephen Taylor 12

31.21 29.45 25.5826.53

AKELL-GA9 1:54.76

Bennett Haller Nicolas Merino

Chase Brown Adam Moran

31.32 32.12 25.3625.96

ANSP4-GA10 1:57.45

Kevin Hopper FR Rees Viersen FR

Justin Cohen JR Sam Satterfield JR

30.09 34.34 25.8127.21

AMCEA-GA11 2:03.64

Remy DeCoux JR Sean Ware JR

David Edmondson SO Nich Friend SR

35.50 34.29 27.5126.34

AMARI-GA12 2:04.84

Matthew Reisenauer JR Mick Siriveerawan SR

John Sellers SR Zeb Burton FR

32.96 35.76 27.3228.80

AMPCHS-GA13 2:07.73

Colin Moschner Dylan Renz

Charlie Deatrick Matthew Brague

31.10 37.08 28.3731.18

ANCC-GA14 2:07.99

Chris H Wright SO Trey L Collins FR

Graham A Richmond SO Sam K Miller SO

32.93 36.59 26.9731.50

AAHS-GA15 2:08.25

Zach Kazerooni JR Austin Gowin JR

Max Medhurst SR Kallin Austin JR

38.51 32.56 29.6827.50

AEPAUL-GA16 2:09.40

James Caglianone SR Paulo Carney JR

Wilson Pruett JR Trevon Morris SO

38.98 33.97 27.0129.44

ANPAUL-GA17 2:12.16

Daylen Tedder Griffin Frick SO

Brendan Bowers Austin Fox JR

40.26 34.99 29.2527.66

BWALT.-GA--- 1:54.07

Will R Mast SR Cody A Pitts JR

Austin J George JR Connor D Kilch SR

31.75 30.98 24.7326.61

BCAMP-GA--- 1:58.11

Ben Kirk SO Micah Hayden SR

Kyle Ganeriwal SO Will Wright SO

24.5927.85

BKMT5-GA--- 1:58.87

31.52 33.72 25.7727.86

CWALT.-GA--- 2:00.01

Jeffrey Hsia JR Nathan Kagan JR

Emerson Lee SO Chris Webb SR

32.98 32.46 24.9829.59

BLASS-GA--- 2:02.31

Christian Fernandez SR Spencer Vogel SO

Jordan Lentz FR Bryan Cody SR

31.10 35.03 25.8530.33

BH2OYA--- 2:05.23

Christopher Demkowski Max Nolan

Billy Rothery Artie Lewis

31.79 38.39 30.3924.66

CCAMP-GA--- 2:12.34

Nico Luzum FR Kendrick Manuel SR

Oscar Rivera SO James Davis SR

33.60 15.53 1:03.6019.61

BNCHS-GA--- 2:25.86

David Berger 9

Shawn Matthews 9 Hall J. Tucker 9

36.89 44.93 27.5936.45

CNCHS-GA--- DQ

Zach Sloope 9 Chris Glenn 11

Peyton Maldonado 9 Jordan Jones 12

47.11 39.33 36.8834.42

BPOPE--- DQ

30.33 35.99 24.1529.30

BKELL-GA--- NS

Patrick Sutcliffe Amen-ra Jones

Jared Homer Justin Lavelle

BMPCHS-GA--- NS

Kennedy Cannon Harrison Floam

Alex Mueller Chris DeLisle

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 1:52.08

Ali M Ramirez JR Lauren O'Malley JR

Anna C Lofton FR Allison M Nastasi FR

28.03 31.53 25.3927.13

AWALT.-GA2 1:57.65

Johanna C Keeline JR Channing Hans SR

Olivia E Winkler JR Anna E Marino SR

29.88 33.56 26.0528.16

AKMT5-GA3 1:57.85

30.27 32.99 26.5528.04

AH2OYA4 2:00.22

Erin Valle Olivia Jacobi

Jennifer Tull Madison McConnell

29.35 32.76 25.2532.86

AMPCHS-GA5 2:02.04

Katie Larkin Emily Blom

Sarah Locke Alyssa Evans

29.65 37.41 26.9528.03

ANPAUL-GA6 2:04.00

Jyssica Hightower FR Taylor Wilks JR

Maggie Cox Stephanie Peters JR

35.49 14.74 56.5317.24

AKELL-GA7 2:05.30

Alana Archer Alexandria Ham

Madison Bristow Anna Hemmati

40.09 29.18 25.9930.04

AMARI-GA8 2:06.87

Tatiana Allgeyer SR Minny Siriveerawan SO

Annie Martin JR Emma Mills JR

32.11 37.81 28.2628.69

APOPE9 2:07.60

37.35 30.67 27.3232.26

ACAMP-GA10 2:08.13

Sydney Reynolds FR Mia Price FR

Savannah Sheats SR Cydney Abel FR

32.89 34.25 28.5532.44

ANSP4-GA11 2:11.97

Elly Gasaway FR Emma Barhoumi FR

Anna Johnson FR Sophie Laupus FR

34.02 37.43 29.1531.37

ANCHS-GA12 2:12.03

Alyz Greenwood 12 Shannon Lehr 12

Emma Kraeling 12 Casey Page 11

33.31 37.80 26.5234.40

AWHEE-GA13 2:15.10

Cassidy Williams JR Sydney Waddle JR

Allison Kent SO Elizabeth Roberts JR

35.27 36.64 29.1234.07

ANCC-GA14 2:21.58

Megan T Gavin SO Diana L Schulze SO

Maddie J Hayes FR Kali J Dangar FR

36.64 42.62 29.7732.55

AAHS-GA15 2:48.54

Maddy Vandiver JR Julia Nichols FR

Karoline Reichert SO Nicole Abate SO

49.97 38.84 36.3543.38

ASPAUL-GA16 3:01.90

Emily Shrewsberry Ali Brown

McKenzie Guess SO Emily Najar SO

50.24 1:04.93 38.1928.54
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BWALT.-GA--- 2:00.04

Allison Boda SO Jane L Watts SR

Sehyun Cho SR Emma Cole FR

32.12 33.77 25.3728.78

CWALT.-GA--- 2:09.51

Hyehyun Cho SO Nicole M Valerioti SR

Alyssa Chvasta SO Sydney Bittinger JR

34.43 36.15 29.6029.33

BLASS-GA--- 2:11.71

Danielle Yanes SR Abby Williford SR

Julie E Brophy SR Cydney Tutchton SR

31.84 37.94 28.6933.24

BKMT5-GA--- 2:12.78

31.91 39.97 29.1231.78

BH2OYA--- 2:15.75

Maria Barnett Jenna Ebers

Kate Thompson Meagan Traylor

32.34 39.58 30.2333.60

BCAMP-GA--- 2:16.33

Maya Hughes FR Alexandria Cross FR

Kara Kanter FR Catherine Garmong FR

33.51 37.50 29.7435.58

BPOPE--- 2:17.94

36.36 42.39 28.7730.42

CH2OYA--- 2:18.50

Reed Clements Natalie Dennis

Alex Guest Lauren Benson

35.75 37.23 29.3936.13

BMARI-GA--- 2:20.78

Elizabeth Osoinach JR Rebekah Cutts JR

Jeneshia Washington-Hughes SRJordan Cheater SO

35.59 39.19 30.3935.61

CLASS-GA--- 2:22.17

Ceara Regan SO Ashley Eggart SO

Lila Schell SR Mia James SO

39.91 38.30 32.6931.27

BKELL-GA--- 2:31.90

Devin O'Connell Abby Ingram

Logan Manera Rachel Oudt

38.39 45.63 32.3635.52

BNSP4-GA--- 2:32.19

Katie Miller FR Rebecca Horn FR

Erin Kowalsky SO Emma Johnson FR

40.22 41.41 33.0037.56

CCAMP-GA--- 2:32.55

Melissa Davies SR Nicola Smith FR

Lavinia Cichi SR Hannah Caldwell-Smolinski FR

49.05 34.68 32.2836.54

CNCHS-GA--- 2:38.27

Erin Bryant 9 Erin Richards 9

Stephanie Smith 9 Emmy Thompson 10

42.21 46.97 31.0038.09

DCAMP-GA--- 2:47.41

Emilie Marsaudon JR Isabel Miller FR

Gabrielle Newman SR Jewel Collins FR

42.12 53.69 55.7515.85

BNCHS-GA--- DQ

Tristan Gerdes 12 Rachel Hignite 12

Arlet Parra 9 Kelly Riedesel 11

42.82 43.81 33.1937.27

AMCEA-GA--- DQ

Abigail Cherry JR Laurel Friend FR

Lacie Duling JR Dana Herens JR

43.77 1:03.19 34.0659.89

BAHS-GA--- DQ

Amber Carlile SO Jordan Wiliams SO

Peyton Butler SO Amanda M Hokky JR

50.48 55.43 35.5335.87

 
#19  Boys 200 Yard Back Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT.-GA1 1:37.97

Mark Keaveney Nicholas Froemming SO

David A Dingess JR Jack C Gunning SR

25.00 24.92 24.5323.52

ALASS-GA2 1:45.89

Brogan G Bunner JR David A Whitehead SO

Parag Kalay FR Colin G Riley FR

28.56 27.01 24.9525.37

AKMT5-GA3 1:51.15

28.18 29.13 24.2229.62

AKELL-GA4 2:02.47

Chase Brown Amen-ra Jones

Nate Morris Costas Matteis

28.68 32.69 29.8931.21

ANCHS-GA5 2:08.79

Jake Byrd 10 Barrett Vance 9

David Berger 9 Alex Mancuso 11

30.11 34.92 32.9530.81

APOPE6 2:09.56

33.09 37.63 28.7730.07

AWHEE-GA7 2:10.51

Jacob Lanier SO Nathan Smith SO

Ryan Levin Alec Agee FR

35.87 29.05 32.1833.41

AMARI-GA8 2:13.24

Matthew Reisenauer JR Ethan Bryant JR

Zach Garrison SR Bo Cain SR

33.17 34.30 32.6933.08

AH2OYA9 2:14.99

Christopher Demkowski Chase Maggio

Ryan Mulkey Jay Copses

31.28 39.72 30.1233.87

BWALT.-GA--- 1:56.31

Will R Mast SR Lion Atalla SO

Samuel S Yund SR Reese C Guthrie JR

30.84 29.48 27.3928.60

BKMT5-GA--- 2:04.72

31.81 30.64 30.8031.47

BLASS-GA--- 2:10.68

Jason S Anderson JR Steven Kochansky JR

Lorenzo Wagemaker FR Trey Rucker FR

31.99 36.37 1:02.32

BKELL-GA--- 2:29.55

Patrick Sutcliffe Nick Belvin

Justin Lavelle Evan Bell

41.89 34.11 1:13.55

BNCHS-GA--- 2:30.01

James Bard 10 Chris Glenn 11

Jay Hignite 10 Zach Sloope 9

34.55 39.63 44.0431.79

CNCHS-GA--- DQ

Peyton Maldonado 9 Collin Marin 9

Shawn Matthews 9 Dale Price 12

34.06 40.64 42.7640.09

ANSP4-GA--- DQ

Justin Cohen JR Eduardo Ayala SO

Jacob Cohen FR Uveimar Sandoval SO

33.14 36.96 43.7137.54

AMCEA-GA--- DQ

Remy DeCoux JR Nich Friend SR

Jared Russell FR Miguel Garcia SO

34.67 35.51 50.9245.14

BPOPE--- NS

 
#20  Girls 200 Yard Back Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT.-GA1 1:53.77

Johanna C Keeline JR Channing Hans SR

Kira M de Bruyn SR Mary E Beckwith JR

30.02 29.40 27.9826.37

ALASS-GA2 1:57.13

Grace A Nekrasas FR Kelli D Croft SO

Danielle Yanes SR Ali M Ramirez JR

30.26 29.62 26.5230.73

AKMT5-GA3 2:02.72

30.75 29.82 29.7832.37

APOPE4 2:13.65

33.43 35.56 29.2635.40

AKELL-GA5 2:17.37

Anna Hemmati Alana Archer

Logan Manera Olivia Terwilliger

31.97 35.64 32.7137.05

ANCHS-GA6 2:22.32

Alyz Greenwood 12 Emmy Thompson 10

Stephanie Smith 9 Rachael Mockalis 11

33.37 34.21 26.5648.18

AH2OYA7 2:23.18

Reed Clements Danielle Burrows

Maria Barnett Lauren Benson

37.29 35.04 34.0236.83

AWHEE-GA8 2:23.76

Jillian Masters SO Cassidy Williams JR

Erika Sheng FR Alex Levin FR

36.91 36.04 32.2938.52

AMARI-GA9 2:28.51

Elizabeth Osoinach JR Imani Francis JR

Claire Mulkey JR Sydney Brakie SO

35.46 38.52 37.8336.70
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ANSP4-GA10 2:28.60

Elizabeth Gilbert SO Anna Deutsch JR

Campbell Viersen JR Hanna Olson JR

37.32 36.30 38.9436.04

AAHS-GA11 2:38.91

Megan N Evans SR Sarah K Evans SO

Karoline Reichert SO Julia Nichols FR

38.44 44.57 36.5839.32

AMCEA-GA12 2:57.33

Emily Blair JR Lily Dlhosh SO

Lacie Duling JR Jenna Embrey JR

38.85 42.54 47.7848.16

BWALT.-GA--- 2:03.66

Gabbie Gauntt FR Emily A Stone JR

Allison Boda SO Sehyun Cho SR

30.96 30.99 30.3631.35

CWALT.-GA--- 2:08.89

Hyehyun Cho SO Heather Hufnagel SO

Alyssa Chvasta SO Dana Barringer SR

33.65 32.05 32.8630.33

BLASS-GA--- 2:22.11

Madison Quintanilla FR Meghan Tadeo FR

Emma Prince SR Ceara Regan SO

41.48 28.52 32.5639.55

BPOPE--- 2:22.71

37.05 33.93 35.3836.35

CLASS-GA--- 2:28.81

Robynn Cole FR Katherine Jorgensen SO

Erin Kirisits FR Claire Tadeo JR

39.70 37.32 29.0442.75

BKMT5-GA--- 2:30.02

35.67 35.89 37.2741.19

BNCHS-GA--- 2:40.54

Alex O'Brian 10 Shelby Estroph 9

Arlet Parra 9 Erin Richards 9

41.60 41.77 34.3142.86

BAHS-GA--- 2:51.33

Allison Albarran SO Nicole Abate SO

Peyton Butler SO Anastasia Crunk SR

48.02 42.44 38.7942.08

CH2OYA--- DQ

Jaclyn Black Mallory Guy

Mia Schaefer Abigail Brown

43.20 42.34

CNCHS-GA--- DQ

RJ Anderson 10 Rachel Hignite 12

Cassidy Hurley 9 Emma Kraeling 12

47.95 39.87 39.4937.78

BH2OYA--- DQ

Bridget Fullen Hailey Wetherington

Keeley Coleman Anna Marie Glasgow

47.16 47.92 53.7617.86

BKELL-GA--- NS

Ansley Hames Zoe Ormand

Caroline Sarris Avery Silva

DNCHS-GA--- NS

BNSP4-GA--- NS

Darelle David FR Nina Dagher FR

Katie Miller FR Kira Schmidt SO

 
#21  Boys 200 Yard Free 8x25 Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKMT5-GA1 1:28.09

22.92 22.19 21.2321.75

APOPE2 1:28.53

22.27 21.42 22.6922.15

AWALT.-GA3 1:28.98

Max Zhou FR Reese C Guthrie JR

Connor D Kilch SR Brett C Winters JR

23.27 22.34 20.7422.63

AWHEE-GA4 1:33.06

Miller M Andrews JR Justin Cole SO

Jack H Morgan FR Ethan Neault SO

23.87 26.24 21.3721.58

ALASS-GA5 1:35.12

Matthew Williford SO Mitchell Marine SO

Trey Rucker FR Hayden Coyne SO

23.67 22.94 24.4324.08

ANPAUL-GA6 1:38.05

Brendan Bowers Daylen Tedder

Arshad Hill SO Austin Fox JR

22.92 25.15 23.3126.67

AH2OYA7 1:40.59

Christopher Kalafut Christopher Demkowski

Jay Copses Artie Lewis

25.81 25.57 24.6424.57

AMARI-GA8 1:40.67

Charles Wilson SR Kamran Paracha SO

Nick Alexander Cole Forgerson FR

24.09 25.40 26.6224.56

AKELL-GA9 1:41.05

Evan Bell Nick Belvin

Berron Brown Justin Lavelle

25.80 25.30 24.8525.10

ANCC-GA10 1:41.06

Chris Allen FR Sam K Miller SO

Reese M Parke FR Graham A Richmond SO

26.63 25.75 24.3624.32

AEPAUL-GA11 1:42.56

Ethan Williams JR Will Boan JR

Tevyn Stevens JR Alex Mendoza JR

25.60 26.28 24.5626.12

ANCHS-GA12 1:48.78

Zach Sloope 9 Dale Price 12

Collin Marin 9 Jordan Jones 12

29.54 28.63 25.6824.93

AMCEA-GA13 2:08.52

Joseph Washington JR Miguel Garcia SO

Maxwell Bach JR Erick Solorzano JR

28.88 28.25 39.1132.28

BWALT.-GA--- 1:34.19

Emerson Lee SO Zachary A Getty JR

Samuel Donnelly SR Nathan Kagan JR

23.29 22.90 24.0024.00

BKMT5-GA--- 1:35.86

23.80 23.78 23.6224.66

BLASS-GA--- 1:37.95

Steven Kochansky JR Jordan Lentz FR

Will B Cook FR Spencer Vogel SO

24.76 24.16 24.0025.03

BNCHS-GA--- NS

BPOPE--- NS

 
#22  Girls 200 Yard Free 8x25 Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT.-GA1 1:37.14

Gabbie Gauntt FR Anna E Marino SR

Kate O Beauchamp SR Alyssa R Horacek SR

24.56 24.49 24.9023.19

AKMT5-GA2 1:43.19

26.84 25.50 25.2825.57

AH2OYA3 1:44.69

Delaney White Meagan Traylor

Emma Stillwell Audrey Smith

27.82 25.81 25.5125.55

APOPE4 1:45.11

27.24 26.86 25.2125.80

AMARI-GA5 1:46.23

Olivia Reardon FR Minny Siriveerawan SO

MacKenzie Roux SR Emma Mills JR

26.15 26.87 25.7427.47

ALASS-GA6 1:48.29

Abby Williford SR Julie E Brophy SR

Cydney Tutchton SR Kennedy Browning SR

26.92 26.29 27.0728.01

AWHEE-GA7 1:53.46

Rachel Bramblett JR Shannon Redmond

Amy Lynch FR Sarah Parker JR

26.24 28.66 28.6529.91

AKELL-GA8 1:54.01

Kelsey Foshee Ashleigh Gehman

Ansley Hames Abby Ingram

29.67 28.23 28.7127.40

ANCC-GA9 1:58.04

Reagan N Carr SO Breck Jones SO

Maddie H Mobley JR Dominique N Stokes SO

31.10 29.93 28.7428.27

ANSP4-GA10 1:58.18

Anna Johnson FR Emma Johnson FR

Darelle David FR Campbell Viersen JR

29.40 34.65 28.3625.77

ANCHS-GA11 2:01.15

RJ Anderson 10 Erin Bryant 9

Ella Hasty 10 Chiara Mancuso 9

37.07 24.42 30.8328.83

AAHS-GA12 2:03.71

Emily Pearce SO Maddy Vandiver JR

Anastasia Crunk SR Rachel C Wilson SR

32.90 30.20 29.4231.19
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AMCEA-GA13 2:09.34

Hannah Hosein JR Emily Blair JR

Abigail Cherry JR Katelyn J Frazier FR

34.06 31.74 32.7030.84

ACAMP-GA14 2:10.06

Anneke Augenbroe JR Jessica Crutchfield JR

Melissa Davies SR Akeila Holloway SO

36.95 30.06 33.0929.96

BWALT.-GA--- 1:45.34

Heather Hufnagel SO Sydney Bittinger JR

Dana Barringer SR Nishita R Sripathi JR

25.82 27.11 25.9526.46

BLASS-GA--- 1:51.89

Avery Vogel FR Robynn Cole FR

Molly English FR Erin Kirisits FR

28.56 27.70 27.9627.67

BKMT5-GA--- 1:53.60

29.02 27.94 28.8927.75

CPOPE--- 1:57.11

28.32 28.32 28.6331.84

CH2OYA--- 1:57.14

Reed Clements Kate Thompson

Alex Guest Hailey Wetherington

26.81 28.36 24.6037.37

BPOPE--- 1:59.07

32.28 28.77 28.0729.95

BH2OYA--- 2:05.93

Keeley Coleman Anna Marie Glasgow

Mallory Guy Abigail Pierce

29.74 32.80 30.6932.70

BCAMP-GA--- 2:14.44

Gautami Chennur JR Alixandra Stamps FR

Sara Valencia JR Brittani West SO

32.15 33.69 30.6038.00

BNCHS-GA--- 2:25.50

Brooke Vecchio 10 Allie Strasburg 10

Samantha Simcox 9 Samira Parsa 10

31.85 30.81 40.4642.38

BMARI-GA--- DQ

Kimberly Islas SR Claire Mulkey JR

Emily Bartlett SR Sarah Ault FR

29.67 27.75 32.6032.34

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT.-GA1 3:39.06

Mark Keaveney Thomas W Kelley SR

David A Dingess JR Jack C Gunning SR

26.36 53.46 1:01.9828.79

24.19 53.88 23.92 49.74

AH2OYA2 3:48.24

Chris Contreras Connor Maggio

Alec Mau Cory Mullins

27.82 57.66 1:04.1330.01

25.30 56.32 23.58 50.13

AKMT5-GA3 3:51.21

25.98 54.04 1:09.1031.12

25.46 54.48 24.88 53.59

AWHEE-GA4 4:01.03

Jordan P Lightstone SO Ethan Neault SO

Stephen Johnston SO Cooper Brownell FR

29.42 59.47 1:09.8132.07

27.22 59.12 24.92 52.63

ALASS-GA5 4:01.11

Parag Kalay FR Matthew Williford SO

Brogan G Bunner JR Nick M Loprinzo SO

30.00 1:00.91 1:10.5331.74

26.37 57.76 24.62 51.91

ANCHS-GA6 4:05.72

Danny Smyda 12 Eric Ramos 12

Stephen Taylor 12 Thaddius Macon 11

31.72 1:06.14 1:06.4630.58

27.12 59.70 24.98 53.42

ANCC-GA7 4:08.37

Joseph B Clark FR Mark W Barton SO

Mitchell H Parke SR Matt W Clark JR

29.38 1:00.71 1:12.1132.33

29.98 1:04.70 24.07 50.85

AKELL-GA8 4:25.53

Chase Brown Amen-ra Jones

Nate Morris Adam Moran

30.51 1:03.22 1:13.9433.72

29.41 1:09.73 27.80 58.64

APOPE9 4:26.11

35.64 1:10.46 1:21.0137.20

27.28 58.75 26.09 55.89

BWALT.-GA--- 3:57.76

Reese C Guthrie JR Max Zhou FR

Stephen W Lane JR Zachary A Getty JR

29.15 59.29 1:06.8131.36

26.67 58.14 25.35 53.52

BLASS-GA--- 4:38.24

Jason S Anderson JR Trey Rucker FR

Ryan Snowden SR Mitchell Marine SO

35.78 1:12.58 1:18.1937.49

31.66 1:08.83 28.14 58.64

BWHEE-GA--- 4:45.04

Alec Agee FR Pawan Jada JR

William Sweitzer JR Alex Witting SO

36.42 1:15.74 1:17.3736.39

30.49 1:08.96 28.86 1:02.97

BNCHS-GA--- 4:54.35

Jake Byrd 10 David Berger 9

Shawn Matthews 9 Barrett Vance 9

34.95 1:11.25 1:16.0235.43

32.80 1:14.31 34.22 1:12.77

BKMT5-GA--- DQ

32.94 1:07.72 1:12.2532.97

30.11 1:06.33 28.11 1:02.20

ACAMP-GA--- NS

BPOPE--- NS

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT.-GA1 4:13.60

Mary E Beckwith JR Kira M de Bruyn SR

Halle M Friedman SR Jane L Watts SR

29.90 1:02.03 1:08.8232.30

31.21 1:05.97 27.63 56.78

ALASS-GA2 4:19.43

Kelli D Croft SO Lauren N Brewer JR

Lexi L Glunn SO Grace A Nekrasas FR

32.17 1:06.39 1:11.9934.05

29.19 1:02.91 26.89 58.14

AKMT5-GA3 4:22.21

32.42 1:06.16 1:18.2234.33

23.82 57.52 28.43 1:00.31

AH2OYA4 4:26.02

Olivia Jacobi Madison McConnell

Erin Valle Jennifer Tull

31.41 1:04.64 1:18.4436.21

30.32 1:05.04 27.06 57.90

AKELL-GA5 4:41.83

Anna Hemmati Alana Archer

Madison Bristow Alexandria Ham

39.18 1:22.75 1:17.7136.33

28.80 1:12.61 18.57 48.76

APOPE6 4:45.45

34.69 1:11.80 1:06.5030.91

35.53 1:25.35 28.92 1:01.80

ANCHS-GA7 4:55.80

Alyz Greenwood 12 Shannon Lehr 12

Emma Kraeling 12 Casey Page 11

35.00 1:12.77 1:24.2838.81

33.06 1:15.19 31.60 1:03.56

AAHS-GA8 4:58.78

Morgan Haney SO Lauren McCartney SO

Katie Heilman SO Cassidy G McGullion SR

38.72 1:18.53 1:21.7337.52

30.63 1:09.51 32.25 1:09.01

AWHEE-GA9 5:13.22

Vivie Pritts FR Meghan McDonald SO

Elizabeth Roberts JR Kendall Krause FR

40.35 1:25.78 1:36.2142.93

31.90 1:09.40 29.02 1:01.83

BWALT.-GA--- 4:14.57

Emma Cole FR Channing Hans SR

Lindsay A Akers SO Anna E Marino SR

30.17 1:02.74 1:12.2434.01

28.52 1:03.35 26.29 56.24

BLASS-GA--- 4:51.51

Ashley Eggart SO Alexis C Asip FR

Allison C Browne FR Avery Vogel FR

39.07 1:19.23 1:13.4133.54

33.71 1:13.67 31.42 1:05.20
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Results - Cobb Relays
(#24  Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay)

BH2OYA--- 4:58.75

Meagan Traylor Emma Stillwell

Jessica Zumbach Reilley Shamblin

34.86 1:12.33 1:28.1639.37

33.32 1:13.60 30.79 1:04.66

BPOPE--- 6:17.05

46.02 1:38.15 47.69

38.27 1:20.94

CH2OYA--- DQ

Natalie Dennis Jenna Ebers

Alex Guest Heather Hall

37.33 1:28.56 1:24.2230.13

32.23 1:20.06 33.64 1:12.92

BNCHS-GA--- DQ

Tristan Gerdes 12 Shelby Estroph 9

Arlet Parra 9 Erin Richards 9

48.97 1:38.56 1:47.0749.20

39.45 1:26.13 35.97 1:14.75

 
#25  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT.-GA1 1:31.53

Nicholas Froemming SO Tyler Yuen SO

Stephen W Lane JR Thomas W Kelley SR

23.00 23.42 22.6722.44

ALASS-GA2 1:33.18

David H Yap JR David A Whitehead SO

Kevin T Nastasi FR Colin G Riley FR

23.64 24.20 22.1723.17

APOPE3 1:34.92

23.35 23.60 23.3424.63

ACAMP-GA4 1:37.07

Dalton Isley JR Micah Hayden SR

Jacobus Janse Van Rensburg JRCody Kanter SR

24.91 24.81 23.1624.19

AWHEE-GA5 1:38.01

Justin Cole SO Noah Cole FR

Essilvo Sulejmani SO Kevin Zhou FR

23.40 25.96 22.2826.37

AKMT5-GA6 1:39.28

24.20 24.46

ANPAUL-GA7 1:39.71

Nick Helms FR Jordan Neiswender SO

Griffin Frick SO Nick Coats JR

25.97 25.50 23.5924.65

AH2OYA8 1:41.87

Billy Rothery Jaret Hickey

Christopher Kalafut Artie Lewis

24.16 26.22 24.0827.41

ANCC-GA9 1:42.55

Riley M Sumpter FR Chris H Wright SO

Mark W Barton SO Matt W Clark JR

26.69 28.26 22.8324.77

AMCEA-GA10 1:43.90

David Edmondson SO Nich Friend SR

Remy DeCoux JR Sean Ware JR

23.70 27.72 26.2126.27

ANSP4-GA11 1:44.39

Kevin Hopper FR Rees Viersen FR

Eduardo Ayala SO Sam Satterfield JR

25.25 27.04 25.5226.58

AKELL-GA12 1:44.53

Alex Antonini Adam Moran

Bennett Haller Costas Matteis

27.91 25.53 26.1024.99

AMARI-GA13 1:46.20

Zeb Burton FR John Sellers SR

Bo Cain SR Charles Wilson SR

27.72 25.76 25.8626.86

AMPCHS-GA14 1:50.50

Charlie Deatrick Harrison Floam

Alex Mueller Dylan Renz

27.12 29.71 27.3326.34

ANCHS-GA15 1:51.64

Jake Byrd 10 Hall J. Tucker 9

Shawn Matthews 9 Alex Mancuso 11

26.71 26.37 25.6432.92

AAHS-GA16 1:51.92

Kyle Gresh SO Zach Kazerooni JR

Willie Medhurst SO Austin Gowin JR

28.95 25.59 27.5329.85

AHIRAM-GA17 1:54.00

Chris Synder Alex Ott

Dylon Vann SO Chad Martin JR

26.36 34.79 23.5829.27

AEPAUL-GA18 2:03.34

Alex Mendoza JR Jesse Hayman SR

Jake Bishop JR Will Boan JR

31.41 34.86 19.4737.60

BWALT.-GA--- 1:42.87

Samuel S Yund SR Samuel Donnelly SR

Brett C Winters JR Connor D Kilch SR

26.11 26.07 24.9925.70

BKMT5-GA--- 1:43.64

27.36 26.10 24.9725.21

BPOPE--- 1:46.85

28.66 25.81 25.8726.51

BLASS-GA--- 1:46.96

Mitchell Marine SO Hunter Marine SR

Ryan Coyne SR Hayden Coyne SO

27.12 28.37 26.0225.45

BWHEE-GA--- 1:51.39

Jacob Czerwonka SO Jack H Morgan FR

Jaylen Spidell FR William Myers FR

25.48 27.87 25.6332.41

CKMT5-GA--- 1:52.39

26.97 26.79

BH2OYA--- 1:57.65

Bailey Vaughn Ryan Mulkey

Jay Copses Chase Maggio

31.65 29.89 28.9727.14

BCAMP-GA--- 1:58.35

Nick Collins SO James Davis SR

Will Wright SO Oscar Rivera SO

32.04 29.09 30.4926.73

BMARI-GA--- 1:58.40

Nick Alexander Kamran Paracha SO

Matt Mayer JR Brett Lippold FR

30.48 28.88 28.5830.46

BNCC-GA--- 2:00.98

Chris Allen FR Reese M Parke FR

Sam K Miller SO Trey L Collins FR

34.50 29.53 28.9927.96

BNSP4-GA--- 2:09.30

Jacob Cohen FR Austin Jackson JR

Gerry Enriquez SO Uveimar Sandoval SO

32.09 31.09 28.2037.92

BNCHS-GA--- 2:19.00

Collin Marin 9 Jordan Jones 12

Dale Price 12 Zach Sloope 9

31.76 36.78 40.5929.87

CMCEA-GA--- 2:39.36

Maxwell Bach JR Andrew Frese SO

Donald McQueen FR Antaevious Tooks FR

33.60 52.09 37.1736.50

BKELL-GA--- DQ

Berron Brown Justin Lavelle

Nick Belvin Nate Morris

28.52 31.15 27.0927.37

BMCEA-GA--- DQ

Miguel Garcia SO Jared Russell FR

Erick Solorzano JR Joseph Washington JR

35.83 35.30 35.0929.90

 
#26  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 1:42.07

Anna C Lofton FR Dakota A Werner FR

Allison M Nastasi FR Lauren O'Malley JR

25.29 26.30 24.9425.54

AWALT.-GA2 1:44.84

Johanna C Keeline JR Halle M Friedman SR

Emma Cole FR Mary E Beckwith JR

26.35 27.65 25.5125.33

AMPCHS-GA3 1:48.28

Katie Larkin Emily Blom

Alyssa Evans Sarah Locke

26.97 27.42 26.6227.27

APOPE4 1:50.50

27.42 29.05 26.1327.90

AKMT5-GA5 1:50.77

27.06 27.15 27.3829.18

AMARI-GA6 1:51.17

Annie Martin JR Olivia Reardon FR

Emma Mills JR Tatiana Allgeyer SR

27.16 28.10 27.6828.23
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Cobb Time Trials & Relays

Mt. View Aquatic Center

Results - Cobb Relays
(#26  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

AH2OYA7 1:51.65

Emily Hotinger Jennifer Tull

Delaney White Audrey Smith

28.14 28.53 26.5028.48

ANPAUL-GA8 1:52.39

Taylor Wilks JR Maggie Cox

Christina Campbell Stephanie Peters JR

27.01 28.73 25.5031.15

ACAMP-GA9 1:52.58

Mia Price FR Maya Hughes FR

Cydney Abel FR Sydney Reynolds FR

26.63 28.84 28.0929.02

AWHEE-GA10 1:58.68

Sarah Parker JR Rachel Bramblett JR

Kendall Krause FR Meghan McDonald SO

28.53 29.77 28.3732.01

ANSP4-GA11 1:59.77

Elly Gasaway FR Elizabeth Gilbert SO

Hanna Olson JR Sophie Laupus FR

29.35 28.99 28.7532.68

AKELL-GA12 1:59.89

Anna Hemmati Logan Manera

Olivia Rubbo Olivia Terwilliger

26.30 31.68 29.4332.48

ANCC-GA13 2:03.82

Lexi Beverly SO Megan T Gavin SO

Kali J Dangar FR Maddie J Hayes FR

32.65 29.69

AAHS-GA14 2:04.76

Katie Heilman SO Morgan Haney SO

Cassidy G McGullion SR Megan N Evans SR

28.16 31.69 33.0131.90

ANCHS-GA15 2:05.02

Casey Page 11 Kelly Riedesel 11

Rachael Mockalis 11 Emma Kraeling 12

27.35 32.98 31.0533.64

AHIRAM-GA16 2:12.05

Jensen Tominson Lauren Jones

Larsen Jacalyn Ivanna Casaneda

33.56 33.77 30.2934.43

AMCEA-GA17 2:21.88

Emily Blair JR Abigail Cherry JR

Dana Herens JR Lacie Duling JR

36.27 32.75 36.5236.34

ASPAUL-GA18 2:25.54

McKenzie Guess SO Emily Shrewsberry

Ali Brown Emily Najar SO

38.54 43.41 25.7937.80

AEPAUL-GA19 2:29.83

Amber Romano FR Hanleigh Fossett FR

Taylor Hallead FR Caroline Basch JR

38.65 36.99 35.5738.62

BWALT.-GA--- 1:50.27

Alyssa R Horacek SR Heather Hufnagel SO

Emily A Stone JR Kate O Beauchamp SR

27.50 27.93 27.4427.40

BKMT5-GA--- 1:57.27

29.56 30.75 28.8428.12

CWALT.-GA--- 1:59.23

Maddie S Mintz SR Sydney Bittinger JR

Nishita R Sripathi JR Dana Barringer SR

29.34 29.34 29.4931.06

BPOPE--- 2:00.03

30.13 31.30 28.7929.81

BCAMP-GA--- 2:00.61

Catherine Garmong FR Kara Kanter FR

Gabrielle Newman SR Savannah Sheats SR

CLASS-GA--- 2:02.18

Kennedy Browning SR Emma Prince SR

Jennifer Lentz SR Julie E Brophy SR

30.40 32.30 29.1930.29

CNCHS-GA--- 2:05.91

Tristan Gerdes 12 Ella Hasty 10

Chiara Mancuso 9 Sarah Mockalis 11

31.87 29.35 31.8232.87

BMARI-GA--- 2:08.35

MacKenzie Roux SR Emily Bartlett SR

Kimberly Islas SR Sarah Ault FR

30.82 32.99 32.2432.30

BLASS-GA--- 2:09.31

Ceara Regan SO Erin Kirisits FR

Molly English FR Tsai Hidalgo SO

32.24 31.15 32.2033.72

BKELL-GA--- 2:09.87

Kelsey Foshee Colleen Runnion

Caroline Sarris Avery Silva

34.16 32.83 32.6830.20

DPOPE--- 2:09.92

32.15 31.88 28.6937.20

CMARI-GA--- 2:09.95

Alexandra Grainger-Garrett SRAnna Fenton SO

Rebecca Tapia SO Dina Constantinides FR

39.71 37.09 14.4938.66

CCAMP-GA--- 2:11.32

Hannah Caldwell-Smolinski FRGautami Chennur JR

Avery Minnick JR Nicola Smith FR

31.31 34.79 31.7333.49

CKMT5-GA--- 2:11.98

32.57 33.95 32.4133.05

BNSP4-GA--- 2:12.01

Anna Deutsch JR Campbell Viersen JR

Rebecca Horn FR Darelle David FR

32.15 33.44 33.1033.32

BWHEE-GA--- 2:13.00

Emily Battaglini JR Jillian Masters SO

Grace Maloney FR Amy Lynch FR

32.94 35.79 30.4933.78

DCAMP-GA--- 2:13.74

Jewel Collins FR Lavinia Cichi SR

Tolli Ralling JR GiGi McGaughey FR

34.12 34.52 29.7235.38

BH2OYA--- 2:14.47

Kate Thompson Hailey Wetherington

Elena Williams Jordan Engeseth

29.74 41.60 31.1431.99

DH2OYA--- 2:14.73

Keeley Coleman Haley Primuth

Abigail Pierce Sarah Amandolia

30.35 37.75 32.4934.14

CPOPE--- 2:17.32

32.54 34.42 33.1137.25

BNCHS-GA--- 2:19.10

Rachel Hignite 12 Erin Bryant 9

Erin Richards 9 Alex O'Brian 10

34.25 39.23 33.8631.76

BNCC-GA--- 2:20.26

Reagan N Carr SO Breck Jones SO

Maddie H Mobley JR Dominique N Stokes SO

38.59 32.61 34.7834.28

CH2OYA--- 2:23.17

Mallory Guy Anna Marie Glasgow

Jaclyn Black Abigail Brown

29.29 41.67 37.0035.21

BMCEA-GA--- 2:28.40

Lily Dlhosh SO Jenna Embrey JR

Kayla J Daniels SO Katelyn J Frazier FR

36.61 36.13 37.1938.47

DNCHS-GA--- 2:59.22

Franziska Gleichman 11 Juanita Figuero 12

Samantha Simcox 9 Allie Strasburg 10

38.62 53.03 37.0250.55

BAHS-GA--- DQ

Allison Albarran SO Peyton Butler SO

Jordan Wiliams SO Sarah K Evans SO

41.01 42.49 35.9832.41

 
#27  Boys 200 Yard Breast Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT.-GA1 2:01.45

Austin J George JR Max Zhou FR

Cody A Pitts JR Thomas W Kelley SR

30.55 30.63 28.9031.37

ANCHS-GA2 2:08.12

Stephen Taylor 12 Barrett Vance 9

Alex Mancuso 11 Eric Ramos 12

35.37 34.97 28.7928.99

ALASS-GA3 2:09.40

Matthew Williford SO Kevin T Nastasi FR

Eric M Glunn FR Jake W Waldner JR

32.69 32.11 30.0234.58

AKMT5-GA4 2:11.53

33.51 33.63 31.3333.06

APOPE5 2:14.25

30.80 36.68 32.7334.04

AKELL-GA6 2:21.89

Nicolas Merino Nate Morris

Jackson Pickert Berron Brown

32.70 34.56 37.1437.49
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Results - Cobb Relays
(#27  Boys 200 Yard Breast Relay)

ANCC-GA7 2:24.45

Trey L Collins FR Riley M Sumpter FR

Chris H Wright SO Mark W Barton SO

37.76 35.90 32.8737.92

ACAMP-GA8 2:24.76

Matthias Wilder SR Will Wright SO

Nick Collins SO Kyle Ganeriwal SO

35.01 35.34 32.6041.81

AMARI-GA9 2:37.75

Mick Siriveerawan SR Cole Forgerson FR

Matthew Reisenauer JR Ethan Bryant JR

35.33 42.66 41.8137.95

ANSP4-GA10 2:56.04

Uveimar Sandoval SO Austin Jackson JR

Jacob Cohen FR Gerry Enriquez SO

41.86 44.68 47.4442.06

BWALT.-GA--- 2:19.03

Samuel Donnelly SR Emerson Lee SO

Jeffrey Hsia JR Nathan Kagan JR

36.17 38.19 33.4031.27

BPOPE--- 2:24.16

35.69 39.96 33.0235.49

BWHEE-GA--- 2:25.15

Alex Witting SO Nathan Smith SO

Stephen Johnston SO Pawan Jada JR

34.48 35.81 37.1737.69

BLASS-GA--- 2:28.64

Christian Fernandez SR Steven Kochansky JR

Hayden Coyne SO Will B Cook FR

36.85 39.00 35.3937.40

BKMT5-GA--- 2:29.63

37.46 39.71 35.2837.18

BKELL-GA--- 2:39.01

Amen-ra Jones Jared Homer

Nick Belvin Evan Bell

40.71 36.77 45.2736.26

AMCEA-GA--- DQ

Donald McQueen FR Miguel Garcia SO

Sean Ware JR Erick Solorzano JR

1:28.30 45.48 35.9850.04

BMCEA-GA--- DQ

Andrew Frese SO Antaevious Tooks FR

Joseph Washington JR Jared Russell FR

2:58.73 1:19.86

AH2OYA--- DQ

Bailey Vaughn Max Nolan

Jay Copses Christopher Demkowski

39.42 37.24 1:23.13

BCAMP-GA--- DQ

Brian Huffman JR Kendrick Manuel SR

Nico Luzum FR Oscar Rivera SO

43.55 45.50 38.7037.58

AWHEE-GA--- DQ

Nicholas Hatch FR Ethan Neault SO

William Sweitzer JR Jordan P Lightstone SO

30.87 30.44 31.4731.67

 
#28  Girls 200 Yard Breast Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 2:09.91

Lexi L Glunn SO Lauren N Brewer JR

Sarah E Nastasi FR Lauren O'Malley JR

33.01 32.49 31.7732.64

AWALT.-GA2 2:13.28

Channing Hans SR Olivia E Winkler JR

Kira M de Bruyn SR Jane L Watts SR

34.35 32.60 33.8832.45

APOPE3 2:23.64

37.95 36.97 30.6738.05

AKMT5-GA4 2:24.88

33.75 37.79 33.9139.43

AH2OYA5 2:34.89

Jennifer Tull Natalie Dennis

Simone Jarvis Heather Hall

36.07 41.66 37.4839.68

AWHEE-GA6 2:40.54

Kendall Krause FR Allison Kent SO

Grace Maloney FR Sydney Waddle JR

43.61 40.80 37.1339.00

ANSP4-GA7 2:43.08

Erin Kowalsky SO Emma Johnson FR

Hanna Olson JR Emma Barhoumi FR

39.98 42.02 1:04.7716.31

AMARI-GA8 2:46.43

Minny Siriveerawan SO Rebekah Cutts JR

Alexandra Grainger-Garrett SRToni A Jackson FR

38.51 39.21 44.0944.62

AKELL-GA9 2:51.24

Ashleigh Gehman Serenity Shuda

Olivia Rubbo Abby Ingram

42.82 41.60 44.6842.14

ANCC-GA10 3:03.86

Dominique N Stokes SO Maddie H Mobley JR

Diana L Schulze SO Kali J Dangar FR

53.08 46.51 41.0943.18

ANCHS-GA11 3:17.09

Shelby Estroph 9 Chiara Mancuso 9

Sarah Mockalis 11 Tristan Gerdes 12

48.61 52.49 49.3846.61

BLASS-GA--- 2:25.89

Allison C Browne FR MK K Rogers

Lila Schell SR Alexis C Asip FR

35.54 42.67 34.0333.65

BWALT.-GA--- 2:25.98

Alexandra M Edwards SR Emily A Stone JR

Sehyun Cho SR Nicole M Valerioti SR

35.6834.80

CH2OYA--- 2:38.43

Lauren Benson Jessica Zumbach

Reilley Shamblin Emma Stillwell

38.60 40.82 39.4339.58

BPOPE--- 2:40.14

43.33 40.56 36.4739.78

CWALT.-GA--- 2:40.79

Alyssa R Horacek SR Nishita R Sripathi JR

Maddie S Mintz SR Hyehyun Cho SO

42.15 40.92 38.0139.71

BKMT5-GA--- 2:49.16

41.55 44.41 40.2142.99

CLASS-GA--- 2:53.90

Mia James SO Jennifer Lentz SR

Madison Quintanilla FR Molly English FR

42.43 41.97 47.4642.04

BH2OYA--- 2:54.42

Keeley Coleman Abigail Pierce

Jordan Engeseth Danielle Burrows

39.55 42.24 47.4845.15

BKELL-GA--- 3:02.65

Devin O'Connell Zoe Ormand

Rachel Oudt Colleen Runnion

45.17 44.50 42.8150.17

BWHEE-GA--- 3:04.99

Shannon Redmond Erika Sheng FR

Bryden Simmons FR Sydney Roper FR

50.40 48.85 40.8844.86

BNSP4-GA--- 3:06.48

Campbell Viersen JR Nina Dagher FR

Rebecca Horn FR Kira Schmidt SO

50.29 46.82 47.4641.91

BCAMP-GA--- 3:36.04

Anneke Augenbroe JR Sara Valencia JR

GiGi McGaughey FR Isabel Miller FR

1:02.96 48.32 55.3949.37

AMCEA-GA--- DQ

Emily Blair JR Dana Herens JR

Jenna Embrey JR Laurel Friend FR

57.81 53.49 1:04.821:03.24

AAHS-GA--- DQ

Mackenzie Collins SR Amber Carlile SO

Rachel C Wilson SR Nicole Abate SO

54.19 1:11.01 51.7647.00

ACAMP-GA--- DQ

Hannah Caldwell-Smolinski FRJewel Collins FR

Avery Minnick JR Alexandria Cross FR

40.81 41.87 38.1255.90

CPOPE--- DQ

50.00 55.18 42.4843.33

CCAMP-GA--- NS

Akeila Holloway SO Teresita Tenenbaum FR

Alixandra Stamps FR Melissa Davies SR

 
#29  Boys 200 Yard Fly Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT.-GA1 1:40.14

David A Dingess JR Tyler Yuen SO

Nicholas Froemming SO Jack C Gunning SR

23.89 26.71 24.7624.78

AKMT5-GA2 1:43.95

26.01 26.28 24.7826.88
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Results - Cobb Relays
(#29  Boys 200 Yard Fly Relay)

AH2OYA3 1:45.57

Billy Rothery Cory Mullins

Jaret Hickey Christopher Kalafut

25.75 27.45 25.2627.11

ALASS-GA4 1:48.43

Jake W Waldner JR Kevin T Nastasi FR

Parag Kalay FR David H Yap JR

26.35 28.24 25.4928.35

ANCHS-GA5 1:49.33

Danny Smyda 12 Barrett Vance 9

Alex Mancuso 11 Thaddius Macon 11

26.54 26.98 25.7930.02

AWHEE-GA6 1:53.94

Miller M Andrews JR Jacob Lanier SO

Stephen Johnston SO William Myers FR

26.70 29.69 28.4929.06

APOPE7 1:54.36

28.90 29.97 26.7128.78

ANCC-GA8 1:56.51

Graham A Richmond SO Joseph B Clark FR

Mitchell H Parke SR Matt W Clark JR

31.63 30.21 26.1328.54

AKELL-GA9 1:57.09

Chase Brown Jared Homer

Bennett Haller Jackson Pickert

27.12 30.57 29.5729.83

BWALT.-GA--- 1:57.91

Emerson Lee SO Brett C Winters JR

Will R Mast SR Reese C Guthrie JR

30.20 29.60 58.11

BKMT5-GA--- 1:59.59

27.87 30.76 28.2632.70

BLASS-GA--- 2:04.19

Lorenzo Wagemaker FR Jordan Lentz FR

Will B Cook FR Ryan Snowden SR

29.25 30.14 31.8632.94

BNCHS-GA--- NS

BPOPE--- NS

 
#30  Girls 200 Yard Fly Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT.-GA1 1:51.88

Olivia E Winkler JR Sehyun Cho SR

Lindsay A Akers SO Kira M de Bruyn SR

28.31 28.42 26.8828.27

ALASS-GA2 1:56.60

Lauren O'Malley JR Allison M Nastasi FR

Sarah E Nastasi FR Ali M Ramirez JR

28.82 29.29 27.3231.17

APOPE3 1:59.52

29.03 30.19 27.1233.18

AKMT5-GA4 2:00.67

30.37 30.56 28.1631.58

AH2OYA5 2:06.54

Emily Hotinger Jenna Ebers

Kate Thompson Emma Stillwell

30.61 29.43 32.1934.31

AWHEE-GA6 2:11.45

Meghan McDonald SO Vivie Pritts FR

Elizabeth Roberts JR Allison Kent SO

31.14 34.40 31.6734.24

ANSP4-GA7 2:14.89

Elly Gasaway FR Anna Johnson FR

Anna Deutsch JR Sophie Laupus FR

33.92 32.15 31.8836.94

AKELL-GA8 2:15.94

Madison Bristow Alexandria Ham

Olivia Rubbo Olivia Terwilliger

30.91 40.41 28.8035.82

AMARI-GA9 2:34.02

Jordan Cheater SO Imani Francis JR

Sarah Ault FR Jeneshia Washington-Hughes SR

38.67 40.37 37.2337.75

BWALT.-GA--- 2:05.01

Hyehyun Cho SO Emily A Stone JR

Cara R Metts JR Alyssa Chvasta SO

33.58 30.97 30.0930.37

BLASS-GA--- 2:09.94

Lila Schell SR Meghan Tadeo FR

Ashley Eggart SO MK K Rogers

31.30 33.96 29.4235.26

BH2OYA--- 2:14.61

Jessica Zumbach Delaney White

Meagan Traylor Audrey Smith

32.60 40.63 32.9228.46

BKMT5-GA--- 2:19.97

33.72 37.11 33.6735.47

CH2OYA--- 2:23.32

Maria Barnett Natalie Dennis

Lauren Benson Heather Hall

34.07 38.50 34.1336.62

BPOPE--- 2:33.80

37.14 41.30 31.9443.42

BKELL-GA--- NS

Serenity Shuda Caroline Sarris

Logan Manera Ashleigh Gehman

ANCHS-GA--- NS

ACAMP-GA--- NS

Lavinia Cichi SR Sara Valencia JR

Marybeth Robertson SR Gautami Chennur JR

 
#31  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT.-GA1 3:17.84

Mark Keaveney Tyler Yuen SO

Stephen W Lane JR Jack C Gunning SR

23.66 48.99 50.0423.66

23.49 49.54 23.76 49.27

ALASS-GA2 3:20.95

David H Yap JR Brogan G Bunner JR

Nick M Loprinzo SO Colin G Riley FR

24.34 50.47 50.9224.03

24.46 51.80 22.50 47.76

AKMT5-GA3 3:24.26

24.53 50.97 53.8625.41

24.17 49.96 22.98 49.47

AH2OYA4 3:25.96

Alec Mau Billy Rothery

Chris Contreras Connor Maggio

24.63 50.88 53.6325.01

24.80 51.78 23.23 49.67

APOPE5 3:26.61

24.89 51.26 49.5523.71

26.60 55.12 24.41 50.68

AWHEE-GA6 3:34.47

Cooper Brownell FR Justin Cole SO

Essilvo Sulejmani SO Kevin Zhou FR

25.41 53.53 52.6725.60

26.80 58.61 23.16 49.66

ANPAUL-GA7 3:41.60

Nick Coats JR Nick Helms FR

Jordan Neiswender SO Greg Veneziale JR

25.15 52.98 57.5026.22

26.53 56.17 25.92 54.95

ACAMP-GA8 3:41.95

Dalton Isley JR Kyle Ganeriwal SO

Micah Hayden SR Cody Kanter SR

57.25 57.3125.75

26.79 56.10 24.92 51.29

ANCC-GA9 3:44.96

Riley M Sumpter FR Mark W Barton SO

Joseph B Clark FR Matt W Clark JR

28.25 1:00.39 58.3827.80

26.49 55.19 24.21 51.00

AMCEA-GA10 3:56.43

David Edmondson SO Nich Friend SR

Sean Ware JR Remy DeCoux JR

25.24 51.97 1:06.5331.07

29.85 1:00.51 27.68 57.42

ANSP4-GA11 3:57.01

Justin Cohen JR Kevin Hopper FR

Rees Viersen FR Sam Satterfield JR

27.09 57.95 59.6928.55

28.62 1:01.41 27.86 57.96

AMARI-GA12 4:01.73

Mick Siriveerawan SR Charles Wilson SR

Zeb Burton FR John Sellers SR

29.44 1:02.04 1:00.3028.92

28.90 1:01.43 27.11 57.96

AKELL-GA13 4:07.64

Adam Moran Costas Matteis

Bennett Haller Jackson Pickert

29.30 1:01.43 1:01.00

28.67 1:00.53 29.53 1:04.68
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ANCHS-GA14 4:10.05

Jake Byrd 10 James Bard 10

Peyton Maldonado 9 Hall J. Tucker 9

29.59 1:01.79 1:04.5930.53

30.18 1:03.19 27.86 1:00.48

AAHS-GA15 4:18.53

Zach Kazerooni JR Ryan O'Donnell SR

Willie Medhurst SO Kyle Gresh SO

31.67 1:05.82 1:04.2529.78

32.30 1:09.08 27.20 59.38

AEPAUL-GA16 4:49.06

Jake Bishop JR Ethan Williams JR

Tyler Severtson JR Tevyn Stevens JR

34.66 1:14.35 1:18.3134.90

34.54 1:16.17 27.68 1:00.23

BWALT.-GA--- 3:42.00

Austin J George JR Brett C Winters JR

Max Zhou FR Zachary A Getty JR

26.27 54.71 58.5827.44

26.37 55.02 25.72 53.69

BH2OYA--- 3:54.80

Jaret Hickey Cory Mullins

Christopher Kalafut Artie Lewis

28.74 1:00.41 54.7026.34

29.69 1:04.12 25.93 55.57

BKMT5-GA--- 3:54.96

26.72 56.02 58.9827.46

27.46 59.99 28.17 59.97

BCAMP-GA--- 4:18.79

Ben Kirk SO Kendrick Manuel SR

Saad Lalani JR Jacobus Janse Van Rensburg JR

30.00 1:02.84 1:12.6330.72

29.33 1:04.80 27.43 58.52

BNCHS-GA--- 4:39.56

Chris Glenn 11 Jay Hignite 10

Collin Marin 9 Dale Price 12

30.92 1:07.86 1:06.5331.54

35.79 1:14.95 33.88 1:10.22

BNSP4-GA--- 5:03.16

Eduardo Ayala SO Austin Jackson JR

Uveimar Sandoval SO Gerry Enriquez SO

29.56 1:04.54 1:13.7532.79

32.52 1:11.17 41.50 1:33.70

BMCEA-GA--- 5:36.22

Joseph Washington JR Antaevious Tooks FR

Erick Solorzano JR Donald McQueen FR

36.49

38.45 1:32.35 30.95 1:07.01

BLASS-GA--- DQ

Ryan Coyne SR David Vivdich JR

Hunter Marine SR Bryan Cody SR

28.45 59.12 1:10.9430.45

30.64 1:05.73 27.11 58.98

BPOPE--- NS

 
#32  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 3:46.80

Lexi L Glunn SO Kelli D Croft SO

Dakota A Werner FR Anna C Lofton FR

27.04 56.11 56.3727.20

28.11 58.66 25.95 55.66

AWALT.-GA2 3:49.79

Jane L Watts SR Johanna C Keeline JR

Halle M Friedman SR Mary E Beckwith JR

28.18 57.95 57.4226.97

28.70 59.30 26.30 55.12

AKMT5-GA3 3:53.23

27.81 58.52 57.9427.31

28.41 1:00.54 27.03 56.23

AH2OYA4 3:53.98

Olivia Jacobi Emily Hotinger

Madison McConnell Erin Valle

28.89 59.30 1:00.5828.92

26.86 57.18 26.84 56.92

AMARI-GA5 4:03.43

Annie Martin JR Olivia Reardon FR

Emma Mills JR Tatiana Allgeyer SR

28.12 57.61 1:00.5529.14

29.67 1:02.98 29.55 1:02.29

ACAMP-GA6 4:14.44

Sydney Reynolds FR Cydney Abel FR

Savannah Sheats SR Mia Price FR

29.61 1:02.10 1:07.1931.09

30.49 1:05.32 28.06 59.83

AKELL-GA7 4:20.78

Madison Bristow Olivia Rubbo

Olivia Terwilliger Alexandria Ham

29.21 1:00.36 1:13.0634.74

31.71 1:08.04 28.19 59.32

APOPE8 4:31.03

30.59 1:07.10 1:01.4729.15

36.40 1:24.45 27.78 58.01

ANSP4-GA9 4:46.45

Elizabeth Gilbert SO Erin Kowalsky SO

Hanna Olson JR Anna Deutsch JR

31.30 1:07.63 1:13.7033.95

34.40 1:13.55 33.73 1:11.57

ANCC-GA10 4:47.30

Lexi Beverly SO Megan T Gavin SO

Kali J Dangar FR Maddie J Hayes FR

34.22 1:15.15 1:08.8633.77

1:14.07

ANCHS-GA11 4:57.86

Chiara Mancuso 9 Alex O'Brian 10

Rachael Mockalis 11 Kelly Riedesel 11

36.71 1:17.63 1:13.8435.66

36.13 1:13.63 34.35 1:12.76

AWHEE-GA12 5:06.43

Sam Clay FR Sydney Roper FR

Bryden Simmons FR Alex Levin FR

34.37 1:15.02 1:30.6137.47

26.00 1:06.94 34.56 1:13.86

AMCEA-GA13 5:35.27

Abigail Cherry JR Lily Dlhosh SO

Jordan Henson SO Dana Herens JR

37.59 1:17.59 1:22.3337.91

42.07 1:34.42 38.03 1:20.93

AAHS-GA14 5:44.26

Rachel C Wilson SR Sarah K Evans SO

Amber Carlile SO Amanda M Hokky JR

38.48 1:19.16 1:27.0440.29

48.84 1:47.94 32.56 1:10.12

AEPAUL-GA15 5:44.58

Caroline Basch JR Taylor Hallead FR

Hanleigh Fossett FR Magen Fennell SR

38.29 1:20.19 1:30.4941.69

40.57 1:27.14 40.66 1:26.76

BWALT.-GA--- 3:49.71

Gabbie Gauntt FR Cara R Metts JR

Anna E Marino SR Lindsay A Akers SO

27.47 57.82 58.3127.77

27.38 57.10 26.84 56.48

BLASS-GA--- 3:53.20

Sarah E Nastasi FR Grace A Nekrasas FR

MK K Rogers Ali M Ramirez JR

27.67 57.55 58.7927.64

27.61 58.83 26.81 58.03

CWALT.-GA--- 4:13.86

Allison Boda SO Alexandra M Edwards SR

Nicole M Valerioti SR Kate O Beauchamp SR

29.59 1:02.11 1:05.5331.04

30.21 1:03.36 30.07 1:02.86

BH2OYA--- 4:32.23

Delaney White Reilley Shamblin

Audrey Smith Jessica Zumbach

31.50 1:07.86 1:14.7935.66

32.50 1:08.66 28.94 1:00.92

BCAMP-GA--- 4:33.25

Maya Hughes FR Nicola Smith FR

Catherine Garmong FR Kara Kanter FR

31.32 1:06.11 1:13.1433.93

31.84 1:07.26 31.09 1:06.74

BKMT5-GA--- 4:45.34

31.50 1:06.67 1:12.3232.82

33.77 1:11.51 35.19 1:14.84

CLASS-GA--- 4:46.23

Katherine Jorgensen SO Tsai Hidalgo SO

Mia James SO Lila Schell SR

33.20 1:08.34 1:21.2737.81

34.33 1:13.15 30.19 1:03.47

CPOPE--- 4:49.73

35.30 1:16.26 1:10.3233.10

1:17.78 1:49.73 33.42 33.42
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BKELL-GA--- 5:02.06

Avery Silva Serenity Shuda

Zoe Ormand Rachel Oudt

36.72 1:15.21 1:14.4635.75

35.46 1:18.70 31.76 1:13.69

BNCHS-GA--- 5:08.26

Arlet Parra 9 Erin Bryant 9

Sarah Mockalis 11 Shelby Estroph 9

32.51 1:07.91 38.63

40.21 1:26.61

BPOPE--- 5:13.34

36.68 1:16.80 1:23.1237.37

40.91 1:24.19 32.62 1:09.23

CNCHS-GA--- 5:20.71

Rachel Hignite 12 Cassidy Hurley 9

Samantha Simcox 9 Stephanie Smith 9

36.01 1:14.43 1:18.8734.67

1:27.95 2:47.41

DH2OYA--- 5:21.82

Simone Jarvis Alex Guest

Jordan Engeseth Abigail Pierce

33.93 1:14.65 1:17.5037.08

41.21 1:31.71 39.97 1:17.96

BAHS-GA--- 5:25.98

Mackenzie Collins SR Karoline Reichert SO

Maddy Vandiver JR Emily Pearce SO

36.63 1:16.52 1:19.1637.33

41.04 1:32.47 35.98 1:17.83

CH2OYA--- 5:52.58

Reed Clements Sarah Amandolia

Haley Primuth Abigail Brown

39.89 1:24.56 1:22.3440.39

40.09 1:26.42 43.41 1:39.26

DNCHS-GA--- 6:17.82

Brooke Vecchio 10 Allie Strasburg 10

Samira Parsa 10 Yaleen Hernandez 10

40.04 1:21.69 40.14

44.01 1:35.18

ANPAUL-GA--- DQ

Jyssica Hightower FR Natalie Clayton FR

Hannah Joyner SO Christina Campbell

33.48 1:11.82 1:20.5835.44

25.99 1:02.09 33.79 1:17.32

BNSP4-GA--- NS

Emma Barhoumi FR Emma Johnson FR

Darelle David FR Nina Dagher FR

 
#33  Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AH2OYA1 1:50.26

Erin Valle W Olivia Jacobi W

Connor Maggio M Alec Mau M

29.99 32.64 23.2924.34

ALASS-GA2 1:53.26

Brogan G Bunner MJR Alexis C Asip WFR

David A Whitehead MSO Dakota A Werner WFR

27.40 33.92 26.4125.53

ANCHS-GA3 1:54.24

Alyz Greenwood W12 Eric Ramos M12

Thaddius Macon M11 Shannon Lehr W12

32.69 29.43 27.2924.83

AKMT5-GA4 1:59.74

31.78 26.72 25.1736.07

AWALT.-GA5 2:04.71

Will R Mast MSR Alexandra M Edwards WSR

Cara R Metts WJR Samuel S Yund MSR

30.72 38.87 24.6430.48

ANSP4-GA6 2:09.55

Rees Viersen MFR Emma Barhoumi WFR

Kevin Hopper MFR Elly Gasaway WFR

31.96 39.38 29.8228.39

ANCC-GA7 2:12.08

Joseph B Clark MFR Diana L Schulze WSO

Mitchell H Parke MSR Lexi Beverly WSO

28.99 42.43 32.2928.37

APOPE8 2:12.33

34.75 42.44 26.2628.88

AKELL-GA9 2:13.48

Alana Archer W Nicolas Merino M

Costas Matteis M Ashleigh Gehman W

37.76 32.58 31.9431.20

AWHEE-GA10 2:19.74

Noah Cole MFR Jacob Czerwonka MSO

Jillian Masters WSO Rachel Bramblett WJR

37.83 37.00 28.9435.97

ACAMP-GA11 2:21.93

Ben Kirk MSO Saad Lalani MJR

Gabrielle Newman WSR Alexandria Cross WFR

32.56 37.90 29.5141.96

AMARI-GA12 2:23.02

Zach Garrison MSR Alexandra Grainger-Garrett WSR

Jeneshia Washington-Hughes WSRBo Cain MSR

35.38 44.43 26.7936.42

AEPAUL-GA13 2:38.03

James Caglianone MSR Amber Romano WFR

Jesse Hayman MSR Magen Fennell WSR

44.63 44.66 33.6735.07

BWALT.-GA--- 2:06.11

Dana Barringer WSR Nathan Kagan MJR

Lion Atalla MSO Sydney Bittinger WJR

34.41 32.26 28.7230.72

BKMT5-GA--- 2:10.77

30.89 39.98 31.5228.38

CKMT5-GA--- 2:12.67

31.26 34.67 30.8135.93

BH2OYA--- 2:17.35

Max Nolan M Bailey Vaughn M

Maria Barnett W Danielle Burrows W

35.67 36.96 31.1833.54

BNCHS-GA--- 2:18.79

Emmy Thompson W10 Jay Hignite M10

David Berger M9 Ella Hasty W10

35.50 39.85 31.4332.01

BMARI-GA--- 2:20.74

Elizabeth Osoinach WJR Cole Forgerson MFR

Ethan Bryant MJR Sydney Brakie WSO

34.75 42.58 31.5131.90

BPOPE--- 2:23.57

38.78 43.30 29.6431.85

BLASS-GA--- 2:27.73

Robynn Cole WFR Claire Tadeo WJR

Eric M Glunn MFR David Vivdich MJR

43.11 45.30 30.8428.48

BCAMP-GA--- 2:41.83

Melissa Davies WSR Teresita Tenenbaum WFR

Matthias Wilder MSR Emilie Marsaudon WJR

49.56 43.26 35.3033.71

BNSP4-GA--- 2:55.85

Austin Jackson MJR Gerry Enriquez MSO

Katie Miller WFR Kira Schmidt WSO

48.35 48.20 39.5239.78

AAHS-GA--- DQ

Emily Pearce WSO Wesley H Miller MSR

Max Medhurst MSR Caitlyn McHugh WFR

42.79 34.17 25.7630.06

BNCC-GA--- DQ

Breck Jones WSO Reese M Parke MFR

Graham A Richmond MSO Reagan N Carr WSO

41.27 39.09 39.0331.69

 
#34  Mixed 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AH2OYA1 1:41.70

Jaret Hickey M Chris Contreras M

Emily Hotinger W Madison McConnell W

24.24 27.35 25.7124.40

AWALT.-GA2 1:44.19

Connor D Kilch MSR Alyssa R Horacek WSR

Kate O Beauchamp WSR Samuel Donnelly MSR

24.83 27.20 24.4627.70

AKMT5-GA3 1:45.73

25.37 26.94 23.8029.62

AAHS-GA4 1:46.06

Wesley H Miller MSR Lauren McCartney WSO

Caitlyn McHugh WFR Ryan O'Donnell MSR

26.03 29.01 25.3825.64

ALASS-GA5 1:48.80

Abby Williford WSR Spencer Vogel MSO

Avery Vogel WFR Matthew Williford MSO

28.51 26.01 24.3829.90

AWHEE-GA6 1:49.26

Jordan P Lightstone MSO Nicholas Hatch MFR

Sarah Parker WJR Vivie Pritts WFR

25.71 28.66 25.2729.62
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ANSP4-GA7 1:50.11

Sam Satterfield MJR Sophie Laupus WFR

Elizabeth Gilbert WSO Justin Cohen MJR

25.47 29.12 26.2929.23

ANCHS-GA8 1:50.27

Stephen Taylor M12 Casey Page W11

Shannon Lehr W12 Danny Smyda M12

31.43 27.31 24.2627.27

APOPE9 1:51.05

27.16 31.44 23.8328.62

AMARI-GA10 1:52.77

Charles Wilson MSR Tatiana Allgeyer WSR

MacKenzie Roux WSR John Sellers MSR

26.86 28.91 26.4030.60

ANPAUL-GA11 2:05.95

Lauren Frick WFR Jacob LaRocca M

Ashley Whitley WFR Arshad Hill MSO

31.76 29.18 28.0436.97

AKELL-GA12 2:06.76

Alex Antonini M Kelsey Foshee W

Evan Bell M Ansley Hames W

27.80 35.30 32.9830.68

AHIRAM-GA13 2:12.62

Ivanna Casaneda W Alex Ott M

Larsen Jacalyn W Chad Martin MJR

35.16 34.89 29.5733.00

ACAMP-GA14 2:14.22

Avery Minnick WJR Brian Huffman MJR

Isabel Miller WFR Tolli Ralling WJR

33.78 29.00 30.8740.57

ANCC-GA15 2:15.93

Breck Jones WSO Chris Allen MFR

Reagan N Carr WSO Sam K Miller MSO

34.19 33.27 27.5140.96

BLASS-GA--- 1:50.55

Cydney Tutchton WSR Ryan Coyne MSR

Kennedy Browning WSR Bryan Cody MSR

29.12 25.82 25.1830.43

BPOPE--- 1:51.14

28.13 29.21 25.3428.46

BKMT5-GA--- 1:51.30

28.68 26.84 26.2029.58

BWALT.-GA--- 1:53.14

Nishita R Sripathi WJR Maddie S Mintz WSR

Jeffrey Hsia MJR Chris Webb MSR

31.03 29.76 25.9626.39

BNCHS-GA--- 1:57.22

James Bard M10 Ella Hasty W10

Emmy Thompson W10 Hall J. Tucker M9

27.97 29.27 27.1132.87

BMARI-GA--- 1:58.67

Rebekah Cutts WJR Sydney Brakie WSO

Zach Garrison MSR Kamran Paracha MSO

31.55 31.07 27.1828.87

BHIRAM-GA--- 2:00.15

Jensen Tominson W Dylon Vann MSO

Lauren Jones W Chris Synder M

31.20 32.94 26.1329.88

CNCHS-GA--- 2:00.54

Cassidy Hurley W9 Kelly Riedesel W11

32.51 28.53 26.1733.33

CKMT5-GA--- 2:01.71

28.40 31.64 29.8131.86

BKELL-GA--- 2:06.24

Abby Ingram W Berron Brown M

Avery Silva W Patrick Sutcliffe M

33.17 28.90 30.8533.32

BH2OYA--- 2:08.66

Chase Maggio M Abigail Brown W

Bridget Fullen W Ryan Mulkey M

30.93 34.05 26.8536.83

BNPAUL-GA--- 2:09.58

Bryce Ward M Hannah Joyner WSO

Antonio Ballester M Natalie Clayton WFR

37.60 27.81 31.4132.76

CMARI-GA--- 2:10.17

Imani Francis WJR Nick Alexander M

Matt Mayer MJR Rebecca Tapia WSO

32.05 28.73 38.7930.60

BNSP4-GA--- 2:12.79

Eduardo Ayala MSO Anna Johnson WFR

Erin Kowalsky WSO Jacob Cohen MFR

27.89 31.75 38.9834.17

BCAMP-GA--- 2:23.77

Nick Collins MSO Jessica Crutchfield WJR

Gautami Chennur WJR Akeila Holloway WSO

32.29 36.61 38.5736.30

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 34

1. Walton High School Swim/Dive 288

2. Lassiter High School 236

3. Kennesaw Mountain High School 208

4. Harrison High School 154

5. Pope High School 124

6. Wheeler High School 74

7. North Cobb High School 62

8. Kell Longhorns 46

9. Marietta High School 30

10. Campbell High School 24

11. North Paulding Swim Team 22

12. Mount Paran Christian School 20

13. North Springs 18

14. North Cobb Christian School 14

15. Allatoona HS Swim Team 12


